GRAND SOUTHERN PERU EXPEDITION

21 DAYS IN MAY/JUNE - MAY 21-JUNE 10, 2016

Lima, Arequipa, Colca Canyon, Lake Titicaca, Cusco, The Sacred Valley, Machu Picchu, Tambopata

 Day Date  Experience  Accommodation

1 Sat May 21 Depart from Calgary, Ottawa. (Casa Inca
ﬁxig Travel to Meet with group. Depart from Boutique Hotel
Lima Toronto at 4:10p May 22, early)
2 Sun | May 22 Arrive Lima 1:40a. Free day to Casa Inca B
Lima rest, relax or explore as you Boutique Hotel
wish.
3 Mon | May 23 Depart Lima 5:00a Arrive Casa Andina B
AV815 | Arequipa Arequipa 6:30a. Afternoon Classic Arequipa
private tour of the city. Jerusalen
4 | Tue |May 24 Tour from Arequipa to Chivay: Pozo del Cielo B
Colca Canyon | camelids, migratory birds and Colca Hotel
volcanoes.
5 Wed | May 25 Tour the Colca Canyon, the Pozo del Cielo B
Colca Canyon | worlds deepest canyon and Colca Hotel
Condors Cross, in the morning
Free afternoon to relax or explore
the Colca Canyon on your own.
6 Thu | May 26 Day travel to Puno. Qelgatani Hotel BL
Colca Canyon
Puno
7 Fri May 27 Lake | Morning visit to Atuncolla, Cacsi, | Qelgatani Hotel BL
Titicaca boating on the Umayo Lagoon
and the Funeral Towers of
Sillustani. Afternoon free in Puno.
8 Sat May 28 Full day Lake Titicaca visit to the | Qelgatani Hotel BL
Sillustani man-made floating islands of
Uros and Taquile island
9 Sun | May 29 Puno to Cusco Altiplano tour. Maytaq Wasin BL
Puno, Visit the Sistine Chapel of the Boutique Hotel
Cusco Americas at Raqgchi and a street
market on the highest pass.
10 | Mon | May 30 Tour Moray and the salt pans at Hotel San Agustin | BL
Moray, Maras. Meet friends in a small Urubamba & Spa
Maras Andean community.
11 | Tue | May 31 Tour mountain top Pisac Inca Hotel San Agustin | BL
Pisac ruins with a guide. Enjoy the Urubamba & Spa
vibrant local artisan market.
12 | Wed |June 1 Full day travel to and tour Machu | El Mapi Hotel BLD
Machu Picchu | Picchu with a guide. Bus back to
Aguas Calientes for dinner and
overnight
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13 | Thu |June 2 Today relax or re-visit Machu Maytaq Wasin B
Machu Picchu | Picchu or climb Huayna on your Boutique Hotel
Cusco own. Return by train to Cusco in
the afternoon.
14 | Fri June 3 Guided tour of Cusco: Santa Maytaq Wasin B
Cusco Domingo monastary, the Pre- Boutique Hotel
Columbian Museum, San Blas
and open air San Pedro market.
15 | Sat June 4 Free day to rest, relax or explore | Maytaq Wasin B
Cusco as you wish. Boutique Hotel
16 | Sun |June 5 Depart Cusco 10:40a Arrive Refugio BLD
AV809 | Puerto Puerto Maldonado 11:35a. Boat Amazonas by
Maldonado, cruise to Tambopata. Evening Rainforest
Tambopata jungle walk (spot caiman). Expeditions
17 | Mon |June 6 Explore the jungle by boat and Refugio BLD
Tambopata on foot. View the treetops from a | Amazonas by
jungle canopy viewpoint. Rainforest
Expeditions
18 | Tue |June? Observe parakeets and peccary Refugio BLD
Tambopata by boat and visit the Brazil-nut Amazonas by
forest on foot. After dinner a Rainforest
jungle walk. Expeditions
19 | Wed |June 8 Cruise back to Puerto Maldonado | Casa Inca B
AV808 | Pyerto inthe morning. Depart Puerto Boutique Hotel
Maldonado Maldonado 12:55p. Arrive Lima
3:55p. Rest, relax or explore.
20 [ Thu |[June 9 Free day to rest, relax or explore | Casa Inca B
Lima as you wish. Boutique Hotel
21 | Fri June 10 Depart from Lima at 3:40a, Travel
2&232 Travel home | Arrive in Toronto at 2:44p
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NOTE: This trip has a limit of 18 people. Currently, here is space for 2 additional
people. Please contact Don MacKay at info@dimackay.com if you would like further
information or wish to join the tour.
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